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Go to the BERG toys channel on

3 YouTube

for installation instruction video’s
www.youtube.com/bergtoys




BERG

L

SAFETY NET DLX XL

Tx

[11//

4x

Tx

15

12x

8x

14

8x

4x

13

8x

2X

12

8x

4x

11

/

10

8x

8x

|

8x




e




P S

N

BERG

Please continue with the trampoline user manual
Ga verder met de handleiding van de trampoline
Bitte fahren Sie fort mit der Trampolinanleitung
Veuillez continuer avec le mode demploi du trampoline
Fortsdétt med anvdndarguiden for studsmatta
Fortseet med trampolinens brugermanual
Fortsett med trampolinens bruksanvisning
Jatka trampoliin kayttajan oppaalla
Procedi con il manuale di utilizzo del trampolino
Por favor, contintie con el manual de usuario de la cama eldstica
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